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@ Wiener Art
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Fleischgerichte - Vom Rind

g Rumpsteak

Deutsche Spezialitaten

ﬁ Currywurst

Haputgang

@ Muscheln rheinische Art

10
19

10
9€



Vorspeisen

@ KASE SCHNITTCHEN

£END
@ DDR TELLER

A ERED
@ METT SCHNITTCHEN

Saucen

o .
@ Pilzrahm

Nicht kategorisiert

ot
@ Cordon Blu

a o1

13

15



